Palmares du Prix Saint-Alary

Année

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Gagnant

LAURENS

SOBETSU GB

JEMAYEL (IRE)

QUEEN'S JEWEL (GB)

VAZIRA

SILASOL (IRE)

SAGAWARA (GB)

WAVERING IRE

SARAFINA

STACELITA

BELLE ET CELEBRE

COQUERELLE (IRE)

GERMANCE USA

VADAWINA (IRE)

ASK FOR THE MOON

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

F.03

Sex/Age Running time

02'08"39

02'05"92

02'07"93

02'00"87

02'08"45

02'10"53

02'04"37

02'05"80

02'04"10

02'10"66

02'10"00

02'11"10

02'05"10

02'02"80

02'05"10

Jockey

PJ.. MCDONALD

W. BUICK

G. BENOIST

M. GUYON

C. SOUMILLON

O. PESLIER

CP. LEMAIRE

M. BARZALONA

G. MOSSE

CP. LEMAIRE

CP. LEMAIRE

CP. LEMAIRE

I. MENDIZABAL

C. SOUMILLON

I. MENDIZABAL

Entraineur

KR. BURKE

C. APPLEBY

JC. ROUGET (S)

F. HEAD (S)

A. de ROYER DUPRE

C. LAFFON-PARIAS

A. de ROYER DUPRE

A. FABRE (S)

A. de ROYER DUPRE

JC. ROUGET (S)

A. de ROYER DUPRE

JC. ROUGET (S)

JC. ROUGET (S)

A. FABRE (S)

JC. ROUGET (S)

Propriétaire

JOHN DANCE

GODOLPHIN

AL SHAQAB RACING

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

Karim AGA KHAN

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

Karim AGA KHAN

DARLEY SNC

Karim AGA KHAN

ECURIE MONASTIC

MME GILLES FORIEN

ECURIE DES MONCEAUX

NELSON RADWAN

Karim AGA KHAN

JEAN-PIERRE-JOSEPH DUBOIS

Seconde

WITH YOU GB

VUE FANTASTIQUE

CAMPROCK

WEKEELA

BERENI KA

ALTERITE

RIWA (IRE)

EPIC LOVE IRE

DELUXE USA

ARTICLE RARE USA

GAGNOA IRE

BELIEVE ME (IRE)

SANAYA IRE

ARGENTINA (IRE)

ASTI (IRE)

SOUSTRACTION (IRE)

CORONET GB

HAWKSMOOR IRE

OLORDA GER

LADY PENKO

FEREVIA (IRE)

FORCES OF DARKNESS IRE

NONSUCH WAY (IRE)

HIBAAYEB GB

ANA AMERICANA

PROVISO GB

ANABAA'S CREATION IRE

ALIX ROAD

PERFECT HEDGE (GB)

AGATA


https://c-f.fr/forum/courses-plates/3575

